Winner Sheet

31/03/2014

Meet: MAG 2nd Trial - Session 1 (2014)
Level2: Age: Squad:
Event: All Around

Level:

Session: SubTeam:

www.Score-Master.com

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Place AA Total

73.700
72.633
66.966
63.633
56.600
50.133
41.833

0.000

Hi Sc Name
13.667 Matthew ROSE
12.700 Simon O'Malley
12.467 Dylan Popowski
12.000 Oliver LOHREY
11.667 Jacob Dean
9.267 Oliver DALCO
12.967 Cooper WILSON
0.000 Daniel BELL

Num Level Age
1037
107 7
101 7
106 7
108 7
105 U7
104 7
102 9

Team
Kingborough Gymnastics
Kingborough Gymnastics
Devonport Gymnastics
Kingborough Gymnastics
LPCYC
Kingborough Gymnastics
Kingborough Gymnastics
Kingborough Gymnastics

FX
12.967
11.867
11.100
11.533
11.567

8.433

0.000

0.000

PH
12.100
12.633
10.967
8.567
7.000
6.767
8.467
0.000

R
11.833
11.467
11.467
11.267
11.100

8.267
9.967
0.000

\%
12.033
12.333
10.233
12.000
10.700

8.867
0.000
0.000

PB
13.667
12.700
12.467
11.767

8.033

9.233
12.967

0.000

HB
11.100
11.633
10.733

8.500

8.200

7.567
10.433

0.000]
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Winner Sheet
31/03/2014

Meet: MAG 2nd Trial - Session 2 (2014)

www.Score-Master.com

Level: Level2: Age: Squad: Session: SubTeam:
Event: All Around
Place AATotal HiSc Name Num Level Age Team FX PH R \% PB HB

1 74.050 13.050 Matthew ROSE 1027 Kingborough Gymnastics ~ 12.500 13.050 11.900 11.950 12.900 11.750
2 73.550 12.650 Simon O'Malley 106 7 Kingborough Gymnastics  12.300 12.650 11.250 12.600 12.650 12.100
3 68.150 12.500 Dylan Popowski 107 7 Devonport Gymnastics 11.150 11.500 11.850 10.300 12.500 10.850
4 66.750 11.950 Oliver LOHREY 105 7 Kingborough Gymnastics ~ 11.400 11.600 11.300 11.600 11.950 8.900
5 57.650 11.750 Jacob Dean 108 7 LPCYC 11.150 6.950 10.800 10.400 11.750 6.600
6 55.150 10.200 Oliver DALCO 104 U7 Kingborough Gymnastics 8.750 9.250 10.200 9.550 8.500 8.900
7 48.650 13.600 Cooper WILSON 103 7 Kingborough Gymnastics 0.000 11.750 11.750 0.000 13.600 11.550
8 0.000 0.000 Daniel BELL 101 9 Kingborough Gymnastics 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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